
Coach Heimsath Invite - 3/5/22
Meet Program

Women's 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Women's 55m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


1 HOFFMAN ESTATES
(H.S.)

'B' 12:03.56

1) Lin, Yu Li 9 2) Lin, Yu Xin 9
3) Kaushik, Manya 11 4) Mercado, Joana 9

2 AURORA (METEA
VALLEY)

'B' 12:30.00

1) Mabulay, Gianna 10 2) Bijjam, Shrina 10
3) Li, Rachel 9 4) Konjeti, Anusha 9

3 AURORA (METEA
VALLEY)

'A' 12:45.00

1) Knaga, Sarah 10 2) Sieben, Isabella 9
3) Papudesu, Madhumitha 9 4) Nagar, Anusha 9

4 BATAVIA 'B'
1) Agro, Rachel 9 2) Fehrenbacher, Lindsay 9
3) Moore, Ashley 10 4) Ball, Katherine 10

5 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A'
1) Szkaradek, Justyna 11 2) Hawkins, Ashley 11
3) Blankenship, Alexandria 11 4) Johnson, Sophia 11

6 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'B'
1) Asenova, Isabella 9 2) Koziol, Gabriella 9
3) Abbassi, Haniah 9 4) Zawada, Sophie 9

1 OSWEGO (EAST) 'A' 10:12.00
1) Amer, Madison 12 2) Van Denend, Olivia 9
3) Johnson, Meghan 11 4) Gaona, Josslyn 10

2 GENEVA 'A' 10:45.12
1) Eichstaedt, Kayla 11 2) Mertes, Mckenna 11
3) Christensen, Reiss 12 4) Ryan, Lily 12

3 LOMBARD (GLENBARD
EAST)

'A' 11:27.00

1) Molinsky, Mya 12 2) Byslma, Ashley 12
3) Daji, Brity 12 4) Long, Erica 9

4 ROCKFORD (GUILFORD) 'A' 11:35.00
1) Harmsen, Madison 10 2) Christensen, Tamara 11
3) Andrews, Lena 10 4) Gasmund, Michelle 11

5 BATAVIA 'A' 11:45.00
1) Edwards, Sam 12 2) Krivograd, Keri 12
3) Wasmund, Alexis 12 4) Sinovich, Sarah 12

6 OSWEGO (EAST) 'B' 11:49.00
1) Robinson, Mae 9 2) Saalfeld, Ava 10
3) Berglund, Emma 9 4) Praxmarer, Grace 11

7 HOFFMAN ESTATES
(H.S.)

'A' 11:49.42

1) Wakabayashi, Anna 9 2) Chagoya, Sandy 9
3) Santos, Jocelyn 11 4) Vlahov, Nicole 11

1 Barroso, Ana 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 12:00.00
2 Zarembski, Madison 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 12:00.00
3 Daniel, Valerie 12 HOFFMAN ESTA... 12:28.01
4 Parmelee, Olivia 11 BATAVIA 13:00.00
5 Schifferer, Celia 10 BATAVIA 13:00.00
6 Freese, Lorelai 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 13:15.00
7 Blazier, Morgan 10 BATAVIA 13:15.00
8 Schaffer, Taylor 10 BATAVIA 13:15.00
9 Benavides, Jade 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 13:20.00
10 Dunn, Katie 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 13:30.00
11 Tracy, Erin 10 OSWEGO (EAST) 13:30.00
12 Patel, Shunya 9 AURORA (METE... 13:55.00
13 Stevenson, Anabelle 10 LOMBARD (GLE... 14:15.00
14 Itai, Reina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 14:13.18
15 Lee, Lena 11 AURORA (METE... 14:20.00
16 Patel, Atma 10 AURORA (METE... 14:20.00
17 Kang, Sarah 11 AURORA (METE... 14:55.00

3 Franco-Daye, DeYana 12 ROCKFORD (GU...
4 Jones, Anna 10 ROCKFORD (GU...
5 Henry, Tiondra 11 ROCKFORD (GU...

2 Salzman, Maddie 11 GENEVA 13.10
3 Modrakovic, Sara 10 ROSELLE (LAK... 11.40
4 Jones, Alaya 11 HOFFMAN ESTA... 11.40
5 Aguilar-Ramirez, Aileen 10 ROSELLE (LAK... 11.40
6 Sorrentino, Laney 9 GENEVA 11.74
7 Hill, Ella 11 ROCKFORD (GU...

1 Zucchero, Isabella 9 LOMBARD (GLE... 11.24
2 Jung, Annabelle 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 11.04
3 Pollock, Olivia 12 BATAVIA 10.89
4 Mbome, Alexis 12 HOFFMAN ESTA... 10.49
5 Luna, Ximena 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 10.57
6 Cramer, Sara 11 BATAVIA 10.93
7 Hutchens, Morgan 11 BATAVIA 11.09
8 Chriske, Jillian 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 11.30

1 Kopec, Kyra 11 GENEVA 10.44
2 Baur, Josie 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 10.12
3 Lucer, Paulina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 09.94
4 Morris, Naima 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 09.50
5 Hrouda, Keri 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 09.90
6 Egan, Madison 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 10.08
7 Khan, Alisha 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 10.42
8 Zagorski, Natalie 12 BATAVIA 10.46



Women's 55 Meter Dash Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Women's 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Women's 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


1 Vences, Joselyn 9 HOFFMAN ESTA...
2 Space, Vaniya 10 HOFFMAN ESTA...
3 Montgomery, Khameya 10 AURORA (METE...
4 White, Jayla 10 ROCKFORD (GU...
5 Millsapp, Chimyra 12 AURORA (METE...
6 Rushing, Ariss 10 AURORA (METE...
7 Stone, Jer'Kyrah 10 HOFFMAN ESTA...
8 Richardson, Jordan 10 HOFFMAN ESTA...

1 Stallings, Natalyia 9 ROCKFORD (GU...
2 Craig-Ingram, Ja'Lin 11 ROCKFORD (GU...
3 Glutting, Allie 9 GENEVA 08.84
4 Kruse, Ava 11 GENEVA 08.37
5 D'Alessandro, Drea 10 ROSELLE (LAK... 08.40
6 Glasgow, Mia 9 GENEVA 09.04
7 Ingram, Alana 11 AURORA (METE...
8 Givens, Teniya 10 ROCKFORD (GU...

1 Mitchell, Cydnei 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 08.13
2 Banks, Mallory 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 08.09
3 Ware, Breonna 10 LOMBARD (GLE... 08.04
4 Michelon, Maddie 11 LOMBARD (GLE... 07.94
5 Fisher, Emily 9 LOMBARD (GLE... 07.94
6 DiDomenico, Isabella 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 08.06
7 Ogunribido, Imani 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 08.10
8 Martynus, Hannah 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 08.23

1 Neal, Avery 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 07.88
2 Sandoval, Skylar 10 BATAVIA 07.79
3 Taylor, Isabelle 10 BATAVIA 07.71
4 Newburn, Jessica 12 BATAVIA 07.48
5 Dunaway, Keeli 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 07.64
6 Zimny, Annie 10 GENEVA 07.74
7 Latoria, Martina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 07.84
8 Wilson, Madison 10 BATAVIA 07.89

1 Koziol, Gabriella 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 3:10.34
2 Lin, Yu Li 9 HOFFMAN ESTA... 3:10.45
3 Abbassi, Haniah 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 3:15.00
4 Knaga, Sarah 10 AURORA (METE... 3:16.00
5 Winbush, Anika 10 AURORA (METE... 3:18.00
6 Patel, Aneri 12 AURORA (METE... 3:18.00
7 Konjeti, Anusha 9 AURORA (METE... 3:18.00
8 Zawada, Sophie 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 3:20.00
9 Moscatello, Keyana 10 LOMBARD (GLE... 3:30.00
10 Bylsma, Adalyn 9 LOMBARD (GLE... 3:30.00
11 Kazmi, Imaan 9 AURORA (METE... 3:32.00
12 Noakes, Grace 12 ROCKFORD (GU...
13 Silverman, Alana 9 HOFFMAN ESTA...

2 Zedliker, Reese 10 ROCKFORD (GU... 2:45.00
3 Vlahov, Nicole 11 HOFFMAN ESTA... 2:53.78
4 Daguinsin, Isabella 9 OSWEGO (EAST) 2:56.20
5 Wakabayashi, Anna 9 HOFFMAN ESTA... 2:56.47
6 Storaasli, Lila 10 GENEVA 3:00.90
7 Robledo, Alex 11 HOFFMAN ESTA... 3:03.68
8 Stanuch, Corinne 10 GENEVA 3:04.87
9 Asenova, Isabella 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 3:05.87
10 Dewey, Ava 12 ROCKFORD (GU... 3:08.00
11 Kelly, Samantha 10 LOMBARD (GLE... 3:08.20
12 Morris, Chloe 11 HOFFMAN ESTA... 3:08.80
13 McDonagh, Abigail 9 AURORA (METE... 3:09.00

1 Schlenker, Katrina 12 BATAVIA 2:20.66
2 Bednarek, Liliana 11 BATAVIA 2:28.02
3 Silbernagel, Brooke 11 BATAVIA 2:28.39
4 Williams, Sydney 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 2:29.30
5 Olson, Alli 10 BATAVIA 2:35.26
6 Ryan, Lily 12 GENEVA 2:37.98
7 Praxmarer, Grace 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 2:38.00
8 Harmsen, Madison 10 ROCKFORD (GU... 2:38.00
9 Nazos, Brooke 12 BATAVIA 2:40.00
10 Mendoza, Angeles 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 2:40.00
11 Thomas, Ava 11 BATAVIA 2:40.00
12 Gaona, Josslyn 10 OSWEGO (EAST) 2:40.03
13 Johnson, Meghan 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 2:40.10

2 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'B'
1) Janik, Suzanne 11 2) Modrakovic, Sara 10
3) Clemenci, Kayla 9 4) Clemenci, Mary 9

3 HOFFMAN ESTATES
(H.S.)

'B' 2:12.52

1) Mbome, Alexis 12 2) Benitez, Yaretzi 9
3) Pulido, Irma 9 4) Ku, Abby 9

4 ROCKFORD (GUILFORD) 'B'
1) White, Jayla 10 2) Henry, Tiondra 11
3) Otero, Marya 10 4) Brumfield, Maci 9

5 AURORA (METEA
VALLEY)

'B'

1) Carey, Christiana 10 2) Chaurasia, Jaansi 11
3) Zagata, Amy 10 4) Stone, Ava 10



Heat 2


Heat 3


Women's 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Heat 5


Heat 6


Women's 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


1 HOFFMAN ESTATES
(H.S.)

'A' 2:06.28

1) Jones, Alaya 11 2) Patrick, Rori 11
3) Opara, Karyn 9 4) Huicochea, Alyssa 9

2 AURORA (METEA
VALLEY)

'A' 2:02.68

1) Borden, Naomi 10 2) Fanami, Rachel 10
3) Ikromova, Jasmin 10 4) Shivashankar, Siri 9

3 OSWEGO (EAST) 'B' 1:59.39
1) Duncan, Rylee 11 2) Daval, Andrea 11
3) Kellogg, Kamryn 11 4) Rusin, Brooklyn 10

4 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 2:02.58
1) Wright, Londyn 10 2) Tucci, Grace 11
3) Hoarle, Isabelle 12 4) Chiapetta, Daniella 12

5 LOMBARD (GLENBARD
EAST)

'B' 2:04.44

1) Fisher, Emily 9 2) Alkhatib, Eman 11
3) Clayton, Alexis 10 4) Bailey, Tierra 12

6 GENEVA 'B' 2:12.11
1) DeGuzman, Nina 11 2) Salzman, Maddie 11
3) Elliott, Amanda 10 4) Rudiger, Rachael 9

1 GENEVA 'A' 1:57.80
1) Zimny, Annie 10 2) Young, Kendall 10
3) Whitehead, Avery 10 4) Evans, Adelaide 9

2 OSWEGO (EAST) 'A' 1:54.47
1) Anderson, Riley 12 2) Banks, Mallory 12
3) Adams, Faith 11 4) Neal, Avery 11

3 BATAVIA 'A' 1:50.35
1) Sandoval, Skylar 10 2) Taylor, Isabelle 10
3) Andersen, Alyssa 9 4) Friend, LaNiya 10

4 ROCKFORD (GUILFORD) 'A' 1:51.24
1) Sites, Jolena 11 2) Bruce, Anastasia 12
3) Gray, A'Yana 12 4) Curry, Amanda 9

5 LOMBARD (GLENBARD
EAST)

'A' 1:57.24

1) Michelon, Maddie 11 2) Dunaway, Keeli 12
3) Ware, Breonna 10 4) Lenoir, Robin 12

6 BATAVIA 'B' 1:59.10
1) Bowser, Grace 11 2) Johnson, Julia 11
3) Solano, Kate 9 4) Giometti, Hailey 9

2 Sung, Tiara 10 AURORA (METE...
3 Montgomery, Khameya 10 AURORA (METE...
4 Sombrito, Paula 9 AURORA (METE...

2 Colon, Bianca 10 ROCKFORD (GU...
3 Weber, Elise 9 ROCKFORD (GU...
4 Berg, Sydney 9 HOFFMAN ESTA...
5 Hanak, Nicole 9 HOFFMAN ESTA...

1 Lynch, Katherine 11 ROCKFORD (GU... 2:00.79
2 Johnson, Sophia 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 1:17.50
3 Christensen, Reiss 12 GENEVA 1:15.54
4 Hildebrand, Egypt 9 LOMBARD (GLE... 1:16.96
5 Lucas, Jayda 10 LOMBARD (GLE... 1:21.84
6 Kanathur, Rachana 10 AURORA (METE...

1 Golden, Alyssa 9 GENEVA 1:13.84
2 Baur, Josie 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 1:12.57
3 Tirpak, Emma 10 OSWEGO (EAST) 1:10.80
4 Byslma, Ashley 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 1:12.30
5 Glutting, Allie 9 GENEVA 1:13.14
6 Blankenship, Alexandria 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 1:14.10

1 Ortega, Bella 11 HOFFMAN ESTA... 1:07.49
2 Carlson, Kelsey 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 1:06.90
3 Hecker, Bridget 9 GENEVA 1:05.97
4 Huber, Mackenzie 11 LOMBARD (GLE... 1:06.74
5 Baron, Olivia 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 1:07.34
6 Jones-Faggins, Amira 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 1:09.48

1 Wilson, Mariah 10 BATAVIA 1:05.24
2 McHugh, Emme 9 BATAVIA 1:03.64
3 Newburn, Jessica 12 BATAVIA 1:01.44
4 Oliver, Ashley 12 HOFFMAN ESTA... 1:02.00
5 Wilson, Madison 10 BATAVIA 1:04.14
6 Gonzalez, Isabella 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 1:05.24

1 Mabulay, Gianna 10 AURORA (METE... 6:28.00
2 Szkaradek, Justyna 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 6:30.64
3 Stanuch, Corinne 10 GENEVA 6:35.80
4 Itai, Reina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 6:42.00
5 Kuroda, Jackie 12 ROCKFORD (GU... 6:46.06
6 Santos, Jocelyn 11 HOFFMAN ESTA... 6:49.70
7 Bijjam, Shrina 10 AURORA (METE... 6:50.00
8 Chagoya, Sandy 9 HOFFMAN ESTA... 6:51.90
9 Storaasli, Lila 10 GENEVA 6:55.10
10 Lin, Yu Xin 9 HOFFMAN ESTA... 7:04.38
11 Andrews, Tessa 11 ROCKFORD (GU... 7:10.06
12 Nagar, Anusha 9 AURORA (METE... 7:20.00
13 Prasad, Saanvi 9 AURORA (METE... 7:20.00
14 Banks, Christyna 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 7:30.00

1 Gebhardt, Olivia 9 BATAVIA 5:43.01
2 Semanision, Sasha 9 BATAVIA 5:47.33
3 Amer, Madison 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 5:52.76
4 Wnek, Madison 9 BATAVIA 5:53.42
5 Ihms, Allison 11 LOMBARD (GLE... 5:54.00
6 Eichstaedt, Kayla 11 GENEVA 5:56.00
7 Mertes, Mckenna 11 GENEVA 5:56.00
8 Daniel, Valerie 12 HOFFMAN ESTA... 5:58.66
9 Van Denend, Olivia 9 OSWEGO (EAST) 6:00.80
10 Malay, Maya 12 BATAVIA 6:02.55
11 Kosorog, Elena 9 LOMBARD (GLE... 6:04.40
12 Saalfeld, Ava 10 OSWEGO (EAST) 6:05.14
13 Benavides, Jade 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 6:11.00
14 Hawkins, Ashley 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 6:15.00
15 Robinson, Mae 9 OSWEGO (EAST) 6:15.00

2 Zawlocki, Jamari 12 ROCKFORD (GU...
3 Patel, Aesha 9 HOFFMAN ESTA...
4 Carey, Christiana 10 AURORA (METE...



Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Heat 5


Heat 6


Women's 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Women's High Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1


1 Zagata, Amy 10 AURORA (METE...
2 Chaurasia, Jaansi 11 AURORA (METE...
3 Elias, Daisy 11 HOFFMAN ESTA... 41.56
4 Sites, Jolena 11 ROCKFORD (GU...
5 Pullen, Alyssa 12 AURORA (METE...

1 Giang, Calla 11 GENEVA 35.24
2 Szczygiel, Michelle 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 31.90
3 Aguilar-Ramirez, Aileen 10 ROSELLE (LAK... 31.51
4 Szczygiel, Claudia 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 31.90
5 Tweed, Maggie 9 GENEVA 34.52
6 Burgwaldt, Grace 11 GENEVA 38.48

1 Alkhatib, Eman 11 LOMBARD (GLE... 30.94
2 DiDomenico, Isabella 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 30.74
3 Michelon, Maddie 11 LOMBARD (GLE... 29.94
4 Ware, Breonna 10 LOMBARD (GLE... 29.94
5 Ortega, Bella 11 HOFFMAN ESTA... 30.86
6 Hale, Amanda 11 LOMBARD (GLE... 31.04

1 Stallings, Natalyia 9 ROCKFORD (GU... 29.69
2 Curry, Amanda 9 ROCKFORD (GU... 28.19
3 Zimny, Annie 10 GENEVA 28.12
4 Anderson, Riley 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 28.15
5 Morris, Naima 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 29.50
6 Perez, Sophia 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 29.91

1 Sandoval, Skylar 10 BATAVIA 27.96
2 Taylor, Isabelle 10 BATAVIA 27.28
3 Oliver, Ashley 12 HOFFMAN ESTA... 27.10
4 Newburn, Jessica 12 BATAVIA 27.14
5 Wilson, Madison 10 BATAVIA 27.74
6 Neal, Avery 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 28.08

2 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'B'
1) Clemenci, Kayla 9 2) Clemenci, Mary 9
3) Durrani, Natasha 10 4) Abraham, Alexis 9

3 HOFFMAN ESTATES
(H.S.)

'B' 5:32.64

1) Mercado, Joana 9 2) Pulido, Irma 9
3) Benitez, Yaretzi 9 4) Morris, Chloe 11

4 ROCKFORD (GUILFORD) 'B'
1) Komazec, Nikolina 10 2) Trejo, Evelyn 10
3) Shoulders, Danielle 10 4) Spiritosanto, Tess 10

5 AURORA (METEA
VALLEY)

'B'

1) Borden, Naomi 10 2) Millsapp, Chimyra 12
3) Ikromova, Jasmin 10 4) Shivashankar, Siri 9

1 GENEVA 'B' 4:55.39
1) Glasgow, Mia 9 2) Golden, Alyssa 9
3) Arellano, Emma 9 4) Sorrentino, Laney 9

2 HOFFMAN ESTATES
(H.S.)

'A' 4:47.02

1) Robledo, Alex 11 2) Kaushik, Manya 11
3) Patrick, Rori 11 4) Huicochea, Alyssa 9

3 OSWEGO (EAST) 'B' 4:40.69
1) Tirpak, Emma 10 2) Duncan, Rylee 11
3) Berglund, Emma 9 4) Van Denend, Olivia 9

4 GENEVA 'A' 4:40.93
1) Hecker, Bridget 9 2) Evans, Adelaide 9
3) Kopec, Kyra 11 4) Young, Kendall 10

5 LOMBARD (GLENBARD
EAST)

'B' 4:50.00

1) Fisher, Emily 9 2) Zucchero, Isabella 9
3) Kelly, Samantha 10 4) Bylsma, Adalyn 9

6 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 5:04.12
1) Wright, Londyn 10 2) Tucci, Grace 11
3) Hoarle, Isabelle 12 4) Chiapetta, Daniella 12

1 OSWEGO (EAST) 'A' 4:32.42
1) Williams, Sydney 11 2) Carlson, Kelsey 12
3) Khan, Alisha 11 4) Zarembski, Madison 12

2 BATAVIA 'B' 4:28.10
1) Zagorski, Natalie 12 2) Kosky, Bridget 11
3) Pollock, Olivia 12 4) Blasi, Paige 10

3 BATAVIA 'A' 4:16.83
1) McHugh, Emme 9 2) Schlenker, Katrina 12
3) Silbernagel, Brooke 11 4) Bednarek, Liliana 11

4 ROCKFORD (GUILFORD) 'A' 4:28.00
1) Gray, A'Yana 12 2) Hill, Ella 11
3) Otero, Marya 10 4) Gasmund, Michelle 11

5 AURORA (METEA
VALLEY)

'A' 4:30.57

1) Kanathur, Rachana 10 2) Sombrito, Paula 9
3) Stone, Ava 10 4) Rushing, Ariss 10

6 LOMBARD (GLENBARD
EAST)

'A' 4:35.53

1) Huber, Mackenzie 11 2) Luna, Ximena 12
3) Hrouda, Keri 12 4) Molinsky, Mya 12

1 Kelly, Julia 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 4-05.25
2 Mathey, Corinne (Cori) 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 4-05.25
3 Haye, Emma 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 4-05.25
4 Blissett, Kelli 11 AURORA (METE... 4-06.00
5 Kosky, Bridget 11 BATAVIA 4-06.00
6 Young, Kendall 10 GENEVA 4-06.00
7 Colon, Bianca 10 ROCKFORD (GU... 4-08.00
8 Hrouda, Keri 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 4-08.00
9 Gasmund, Michelle 11 ROCKFORD (GU... 4-11.75
10 Huber, Mackenzie 11 LOMBARD (GLE... 5-00.75
11 Franco-Daye, DeYana 12 ROCKFORD (GU... 5-01.00
12 Kurowicka, Karmen 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 5-01.00
13 Hartmann, Meghann 11 BATAVIA 5-02.00



Flight 2


Women's Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


Women's Long Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


Women's Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


Women's Shot Put Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


1 Fahrenbach, Madeline 9 BATAVIA
2 Moore, Gabriela 9 BATAVIA
3 Murphy, Annastasia 10 AURORA (METE...
4 Giwa-Osagie, Yvonne 10 AURORA (METE...
5 Lenoir, Robin 12 LOMBARD (GLE...
6 Cooper, Gianna 10 ROSELLE (LAK... 3-11.25
7 Cullen, Olivia 10 OSWEGO (EAST) 4-01.25
8 Bradley, Mia 9 GENEVA 4-02.00
9 Kulesza, Maya 10 ROSELLE (LAK... 4-03.25
10 Martynus, Brooklynne 9 OSWEGO (EAST) 4-04.00
11 Bowman, Natassja 9 ROCKFORD (GU... 4-04.00
12 Arellano, Emma 9 GENEVA 4-04.00
13 Sander, Kylee 12 AURORA (METE... 4-04.00

1 Mecenas, Hailey 11 LOMBARD (GLE... 6-06.00
2 Benavides, Lexie 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 7-00.00
3 Whitehead, Avery 10 GENEVA 7-00.00
4 Jung, Annabelle 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 7-06.00
5 Dewey, Ava 12 ROCKFORD (GU... 7-06.25
6 Ryan, Audrey 12 ROCKFORD (GU... 7-06.25
7 Hutchens, Morgan 11 BATAVIA 8-00.00
8 Baczak, Sophia 10 OSWEGO (EAST) 8-09.00
9 Lepkowski, Graysen 10 OSWEGO (EAST) 9-00.25
10 Soriaga, Hailey 10 OSWEGO (EAST) 9-09.00
11 Schulhof, Megan 12 BATAVIA 10-06.00
12 Lucer, Paulina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 10-06.00

1 Carpenter, Kassandra 10 ROCKFORD (GU...
2 Puscas, Lauren 10 ROSELLE (LAK...
3 Pullen, Alyssa 12 AURORA (METE...
4 Giang, Calla 11 GENEVA
5 Andrews, Lena 10 ROCKFORD (GU...
6 Lussnig, Brooke 10 GENEVA
7 Schueler, Elena 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 5-00.00
8 Bremner, Sophie 10 BATAVIA 5-00.00
9 Giometti, Hailey 9 BATAVIA 5-00.00
10 Schaub, Meg 10 LOMBARD (GLE... 5-05.75
11 Slamkova, Stefania 11 LOMBARD (GLE... 5-11.75
12 Kruse, Ava 11 GENEVA 5-11.75

1 Opara, Karyn 9 HOFFMAN ESTA...
2 Ku, Abby 9 HOFFMAN ESTA...
3 Carey, Christiana 10 AURORA (METE...
4 Berg, Sydney 9 HOFFMAN ESTA...
5 Patrick, Rori 11 HOFFMAN ESTA...
6 Zagata, Amy 10 AURORA (METE...
7 Borden, Naomi 10 AURORA (METE...
8 Beardsley, Molly 10 AURORA (METE...
9 Still, Emma 11 LOMBARD (GLE...
10 Lenoir, Robin 12 LOMBARD (GLE...
11 DeGuzman, Nina 11 GENEVA 10-04.00
12 Andersen, Alyssa 9 BATAVIA 12-02.00
13 Bradley, Lauren 10 LOMBARD (GLE... 13-05.50
14 Evans, Adelaide 9 GENEVA 13-06.25

2 Franco-Daye, DeYana 12 ROCKFORD (GU... 14-03.75
3 Wilson, Mariah 10 BATAVIA 14-05.00
4 Bowser, Grace 11 BATAVIA 14-09.00
5 Szczygiel, Michelle 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 15-00.00
6 Kelly, Julia 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 15-03.75
7 Kellogg, Kamryn 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 15-07.00
8 Stamatis, Gabby 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 15-07.00
9 Kosky, Bridget 11 BATAVIA 15-11.00
10 Ogunribido, Imani 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 16-00.50
11 Adams, Faith 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 16-01.25
12 Latoria, Martina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 16-07.25
13 Nord, Kenna 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 16-07.50
14 Dunaway, Keeli 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 18-04.50

1 Ogunribido, Imani 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 31-06.00
2 Kelly, Julia 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 31-06.75
3 Kellogg, Kamryn 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 33-00.75
4 Jones, Anna 10 ROCKFORD (GU... 33-02.00
5 Stamatis, Gabby 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 33-02.75
6 Franco-Daye, DeYana 12 ROCKFORD (GU... 33-09.50
7 Lenoir, Robin 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 33-11.50
8 Kosky, Bridget 11 BATAVIA 34-03.00
9 Latoria, Martina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 35-05.25
10 Nord, Kenna 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 35-05.50
11 Dunaway, Keeli 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 39-07.50

1 Murphy, Annastasia 10 AURORA (METE...
2 Schaub, Meg 10 LOMBARD (GLE...
3 Rusin, Brooklyn 10 OSWEGO (EAST)
4 Still, Emma 11 LOMBARD (GLE...
5 Solano, Kate 9 BATAVIA 26-11.00
6 McHugh, Emme 9 BATAVIA 27-11.00
7 Szczygiel, Claudia 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 28-00.00
8 Edwards, Kathryn 11 AURORA (METE... 28-00.25
9 Bowser, Grace 11 BATAVIA 30-02.50
10 Blissett, Kelli 11 AURORA (METE... 30-05.00

1 Nolan, Emma 9 GENEVA
2 Sangobowale, Esther 9 ROSELLE (LAK...
3 Carney, Catherine 10 LOMBARD (GLE...
4 Kanathur, Rachana 10 AURORA (METE...
5 Campolargo, Juliana 12 AURORA (METE...
6 Alao, Sherry 9 HOFFMAN ESTA... 19-08.25
7 Zitkus, Mili 9 BATAVIA 20-02.00
8 Bylsma, Kaitlyn 10 LOMBARD (GLE... 20-08.00
9 Acuna, Jazmin 10 LOMBARD (GLE... 20-11.50

1 Billings, Ashley 9 GENEVA 22-03.00
2 Fedaravicius, Gabi 10 HOFFMAN ESTA... 23-01.25
3 Meyer, Hannah 10 LOMBARD (GLE... 23-02.75
4 Sutherland, Layla 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 23-08.25
5 Szkaradek, Justyna 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 23-08.75
6 Tank, Baylee 12 ROCKFORD (GU... 23-11.75
7 Matyszka, Faith 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 24-00.00
8 Berry, Haven 10 OSWEGO (EAST) 24-08.75
9 Stubbs, Kaila 9 LOMBARD (GLE... 24-08.75



Flight 3
 Flight 4

1 Bratko, Wiktoria 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 25-02.75
2 Parille, Madison 10 OSWEGO (EAST) 25-09.50
3 Paw, Suesue 11 BATAVIA 26-06.00
4 Konopacki, Isabelle 10 BATAVIA 26-07.00
5 Ramos, Diana 12 AURORA (METE... 26-09.75
6 Henderson, Dereka 12 LOMBARD (GLE... 26-10.00
7 Price, Laiylah 10 HOFFMAN ESTA... 27-02.75
8 Miller, Trinity 11 ROCKFORD (GU... 27-03.50
9 Ellison-Muse, Sydni 10 AURORA (METE... 27-08.00
10 Burke, Stana 12 BATAVIA 27-10.00

1 Clausen, Wrenna 11 OSWEGO (EAST) 28-01.50
2 Ellenbecker, Kate 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 29-01.50
3 Clausen, Elsa 12 OSWEGO (EAST) 29-06.25
4 McElyea, Alexandra 10 OSWEGO (EAST) 30-00.25
5 Myers, Genesis 11 ROCKFORD (GU... 30-05.00
6 Smith, Julia 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 30-06.50
7 Newkirk, Lily 11 BATAVIA 32-00.00
8 Baumann, Alex 12 BATAVIA 34-00.00
9 Bowman, Natassja 9 ROCKFORD (GU... 34-04.00
10 Romano, Angelina 12 GENEVA 37-04.50


